Cod. 712.0027.00.00-13 www.omi-italy.it     -     omi@omi-italy.it  © Copyright 2013 OMI Srl
Designed and Built for Exceptional Performance
OMI’s advanced Alps Series compressed air filters reduce contamination in your air stream
to help protect your critical processes and valuable equipment.
Our filters are rigorously tested and engineered with superior components to provide years
of reliable performance and consistently high-quality air.
ALPS SERIES FILTERS
Better Quality

e
F
lo
w
-r
at
e
M
ax
 p
re
ss
u
re
l/min m³/h CFM Bar BSP
04A.0030AC 04A.0030AQ 500 30 18 20 3/8"
04A.0040AC 04A.0040AQ 667 40 24 20 1/2"
04A.0075AC 04A.0075AQ 1250 75 44 20 3/4"
04A.0110AC 04A.0110AQ 1833 110 65 20 3/4"
04A.0190AC 04A.0190AQ 3167 190 112 20
04A.0260AC 04A.0260AQ 4333 260 153 20
04A.0400AC 04A.0400AQ 6667 400 235 20 1".1/2
04A.0500AC 04A.0500AQ 8333 500 294 20 1".1/2
04A.0800AC 04A.0800AQ 13333 800 471 20
04A.1000AC 04A.1000AQ 16667 1000 589 20
04A.1300AC 04A.1300AQ 21667 1300 765 20 2".1/2
04A.1560AC 04A.1560AQ 26000 1560 918 20
04A.1830AC 04A.1830AQ 30500 1830 1077 20
04A.2700AC 04A.2700AQ 45333 2720 1601 20
Grade HF - High Efficiency Oil Removal Filtration
Particle removal down to 0,01 micron including
water and oil aerosols, providing a maximum